
1 中  川  奏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 3 4.84 2.09 2.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 -1 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 -1 0 0 0

2.10 2.09

Composition 1.00 0.831.50 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 1.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 0.50 1.50 0.75 1.00

2.75

2 中  川  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 4 4.23 1.56 2.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -3 -2 -1 -2

1.80 1.56

Composition 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 1.25 0.50 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.001.50 0.75 1.25 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.00 0.50 1.50 0.50 0.75

2.67
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3 大  竹  望  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FC 2 3.78 1.53 2.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 -1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.831 -2 -2 -1 -3

1.70 1.53

Composition 1.00 0.831.50 0.50 1.25 0.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.751.25 0.50 1.00 0.50 0.75

2.25

4 飯  島  優里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 5 3.68 1.52 2.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -2 -1 -1 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -1 -2 0 -1

1.70 1.52

Composition 1.00 0.751.25 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.75 1.50 0.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.580.50 0.75 1.25 0.50 0.50

2.16
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5 正  木  結  凪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟FCKZ 6 3.44 1.02 2.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -2 -2 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -2 -1 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.10 1.02

Composition 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 1.001.50 0.75 1.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 1.25 0.75 0.75

2.42

6 佐  藤  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 1 2.97 0.63 2.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.70 0.63

Composition 1.00 0.671.00 0.50 1.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.921.25 0.75 1.50 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 1.50 0.50 0.75

2.34
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